
Preliminary Results
DAY 1

10 March 2018. 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

3000m Walk   
 

W35 - W70  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W 70    
1 W70221 Iosub Lucretia Gabriela 23.09.1947 ROU 28:34.50 

  W55    

1 W55223 Pasarin Maria 27.02.1962 ROU 25:36.86 

 W55376 Radulović Mara 28.10.1958 SRB DNS 

  W50    

1 W50297 Gavalaki Kalliopi 24.12.1966 GRE 16:24.98 

2 W50094 Poklar Andreja 26.08.1966 SLO 17:07.68 

  W45    

1 W45222 Facaoaru Mioara 12.11.1972 ROU 18:54.26 

2 W45348 Kovačević Saša 28.10.1972 SRB 20:54.59 

  W40    

1 W40304 Tsipropoulou Anastasia 11.05.1974 GRE 19:04.51 

  W35    

1 W35209 Angelova Mariya 04.03.1980 BUL 16:53.67 
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3000m Walk   
 

M70 - M80  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M80    
1 M80302 Dousis Panagiotis 23.09.1933 GRE 25:04.40 

2 M80234 Sandor Stefan 01.10.1933 ROU 27:17.84 
 M80392 Stevanović Vlada 21.03.1934 SRB DQ 230.7a 

  M75    

1 M75346 Kolarević  Mihailo 31.10.1938 SRB 25:02.52 

2 M75116 Jerčič Ludvik 27.07.1938 SLO 25:25.27 

  M70    

1 M70136 Tokatlidis Charalambos 18.11.1947 GRE 19:31.04 

2 M70122 Kyrdimos Ioannis 30.08.1944 GRE 19:32.89 

3 M70181 Yordanov Yordan 06.09.1945 BUL 29:09.50 



 

 

 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3000m Walk   
 

M60 - M65  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M65    
1 M65106 Ruzzier Fabio 21.01.1953 SLO 17:54.87 
2 M65303 Papathomas Charis 24.12.1949 GRE 19:21.17 

 M65067 Krešić Božidar Deodat 18.05.1949 CRO DQ 
 M65192 Ivanchev Tani 27.09.1949 BUL DQ 

 M65299 Tsakalos Pantelis 01.06.1950 GRE DQ 

 M65308 Xalastras Spyridon 30.03.1952 GRE DQ 

 M65377 Radulović Radovan 23.01.1952 SRB DNS 

  M60    

1 M60391 Stevanović Ljuba 30.04.1957 SRB 18:41.89 

2 M60388 Stanojević Đorđe 23.10.1957 SRB 20:30.85 

3 M60257 Hanganut Dumitru 05.06.1954 ROU 21:38.60 

4 M60254 Dragomir Ion 05.04.1953 ROU 24:10.17 
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3000m Walk   
 

M50 - M55  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M55    

1 M55374 Pucarević Živadin 28.01.1959 SRB 21:35.78 

2 M55110 Schneeberger Miran 23.03.1958 SLO 26:47.39 

 M55004 Ahmet Goncu 28.12.1962 TUR DQ 
 M55381 Savković Dragan 02.06.1962 SRB DQ 

 M55037 Erol Dolu 04.04.1960 TUR DNS 

  M50    

1 M50239 Ion Marian 03.07.1963 ROU 16:15.80 

2 M50060 Graberec Ivan 12.06.1964 CRO 17:16.11 

3 M50389 Stefanović Nebojša 28.10.1963 SRB 17.51,12 

 M50305 Kelepouris Dimitrios 15.01.1965 GRE DQ 
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3000m Walk   
 

M35 - M45  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M45    

1 M45298 Tsantikidis Vasilis 02.05.1969 GRE 18:09.94 

2 M45198 Hristov Vladimir 16.10.1972 BUL 25:02.72 
3 M45301 Koliadimas Georgios 19.08.1968 GRE 25:17.09 

      

  M40    

 M40208 Koshinski Petko 31.05.1973 BUL DQ 

      

  M35    

1 M35115 Majcen Peter 01.08.1979 SLO 25:19.21 
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60m 
 

W65 - W80      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W80      

1 W80375 Putniković Jelena 25.11.1935 SRB 19.72 
  W75     
1 W75220 Ene Maria 24.11.1938 ROU 12.65 
2 W75032 Fehime Ozkan 01.07.1939 TUR 14.33 
  W70      
1 W70353 Lorbek Mandić Duška 19.07.1947 SRB 13.33 
 W70080 Kržič Zvezdana 01.08.1947 SLO DNS 
  W65    
1 W65203 Ivanova Iskra 09.07.1952 BUL 12.64 
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60m 
 

W60   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 W60050 Graić Branka 27.07.1956 CRO 9.87 
2 W60030 Nursel Çakmak 01.01.1956 TUR 10.54 
3 W60020 Kamuran Sonmez 15.02.1958 TUR 10.75 
4 W60296 Tzanou Maria 22.03.1957 GRE 10.88 

5 W60049 Božić Đurđica 12.03.1957 CRO 12.03 
6 W60309 Mparaki Theodora 19.07.1954 GRE 13.24 

 W60342 Kandić Ljiljana 25.11.1957 SRB DNS 
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60m 
 

W55   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 W55108 Blatnik Zvonka 09.03.1961 SLO 9.82 

2 W55230 Militaru Daniela 02.12.1962 ROU 10.45 
3 W55320 Banković Milena 26.12.1960 SRB 11.05 
 W55376 Radulović Mara 28.10.1958 SRB DNS 



 

 

 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m 
 

W50   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 W50031 Fatma Anter 30.04.1965 TUR 9.07 
2 W50167 Mouratidou Maria  12.03.1967 GRE 9.69 
3 W50026 Birsen Kiliç 30.11.1965 TUR 9.71 

4 W50337 Janković Stanica 18.04.1964 SRB 10.77 
5 W50205 Kolarska Galina 25.06.1967 BUL 11.63 
 W50046 Novosel Renata 28.11.1967 CRO DNS 
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60m 
 

W45   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 W45165 Daftsou Anna 25.10.1970 GRE 8.61 
2 W45409 Vraneš Tatjana 09.01.1973 SRB 8.83 
3 W45021 Deniz Tanaydin 27.10.1969 TUR 9.61 
4 W45097 Flac Tatjana 15.11.1970 SLO 10.01 

5 W45044 Šarić Sandra 14.04.1968 CRO 10.51 
 W45022 Tamara Alan 22.01.1969 TUR DNS 
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60m 
 

W35 – W40  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W40    

1 W40394 Stojanović Olivera 05.05.1976 SRB 8.71 
2 W40226 Barabasi Rozalia 26.09.1973 ROU 8.93 
3 W40029 Gonca Elmali 18.04.1973 TUR 10.42 
 W40164 Anyfanti Elena 23.08.1976 GRE DNS 

  W35    
1 W35040 Gulçin Güreşçi 22.03.1981 TUR 9.21 
2 W35114 Gačnik Barbara 01.07.1979 SLO 9.77 
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60m 
 

M75 - M85  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M85    

1 M85131 Chatziemmanouil Kostas 25.01.1929 GRE 12.32 
2 M85112 Rant Miroslav 06.07.1931 SLO 12.88 

  M80    
1 M80344 Kitić Cvetko 11.04.1936 SRB 10.59 
2 M80233 Ambrus Petru 11.10.1937 ROU 15.88 
3 M80234 Sandor Stefan 01.10.1933 ROU 18.69 

  M75    
1 M75014 Serafettin Cetinalp 01.08.1940 TUR 9.51 
2 M75408 Urošević Milivoje 29.09.1942 SRB 10.27 
3 M75214 Velichkov Petko 27.10.1938 BUL 14.30 
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60m 
 

M65 -M70  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M70    

1 M70072 Kragelj Bogdan 15.02.1948 SLO 9.01 

2 M70264 Sekulić Lazar 04.03.1948 MNE 9.42 
9.411 

3 M70068 Endrih Antun 10.04.1947 CRO 9.42 
9.415 

4 M70003 Murat M. Kacar 01.01.1946 TUR 9.63 
5 M70324 Čiča Branko 07.10.1946 SRB 10.32 
6 M70070 Lukač Nikola 25.05.1944 CRO 10.91 
7 M70184 Tsanev Lyudmil 25.08.1945 BUL 12.63 
 M70267 Ćorović Velimir 16.12.1947 MNE DNS 
 M70185 Vladimirov Vladimir 01.12.1943 BUL DNS 

  M65    
1 M65001 Ercan Ozkan 01.01.1953 TUR 8.45 
2 M65152 Choulidis Ioannis 25.08.1952 GRE 8.69 
3 M65088 Nikolič Drago 05.05.1951 SLO 8.70 
4 M65283 Charalabides Paulos 21.08.1948 GRE 9.02 
5 M65010 Ahmet Tulgar 01.01.1951 TUR 9.04 
6 M65412 Vukićević Milovan 14.08.1951 SRB 9.08 
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60m 
 

M60  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M60265 Banjević Gojko 24.08.1953 MNE 8.28 
2 M60231 Adrian Neagu 15.06.1953 ROU 8.38 
3 M60179 Doychev Plamen 31.01.1957 BUL 8.78 
4 M60292 Chronis Georgios 24.04.1957 GRE 8.93 
5 M60363 Novaković Nebojša 28.02.1954 SRB 9.54 
6 M60307 Chatzigeorgiou Anastasios 07.12.1957 GRE 9.85 
7 M60109 Đumić Sretko 05.12.1953 SLO 10.40 

 M60325 Damnjanović Milan 19.03.1956 SRB DNS 
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60m 
 

M55  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat  1     

1 M55089 Himelrajh Božo 20.10.1962 SLO 7.95 
2 M55009 Cumhur Can 23.09.1960 TUR 8.12 
3 M55102 Arčon Egon 28.11.1961 SLO 8.38 
4 M55011 Murat Saglam 01.06.1961 TUR 8.53 
5 M55194 Hristov Petyo 27.03.1960 BUL 8.68 
6 M55034 Ali Kara 24.02.1959 TUR 8.93 
 M55135 Chatziathanasiou Symeon 13.02.1961 GRE DNS 

      
  Heat 2     
1 M55062 Zetić Berislav 12.09.1961 CRO 8.14 
2 M55259 Dell Howard 04.04.1962 ROU 8.21 
3 M55329 Filipović Srđan 15.12.1961 SRB 8.43 
4 M55351 Lazić Boško 03.02.1961 SRB 8.62 
5 M55019 Ali Cerrahoglu 23.06.1960 TUR 8.86 
6 M55191 Tonev Tihomir 26.06.1960 BUL 8.92 
 M55312 Xamouroudis Konstantinos 20.01.1961 GRE DNS 
 M55098 Šimšič Milosav 24.05.1960 SLO DNS 



 

 

 
 

60m 
 

M55 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M55089 Himelrajh Božo 20.10.1962 SLO 7.95 
2 M55009 Cumhur Can 23.09.1960 TUR 8.12 
3 M55062 Zetić Berislav 12.09.1961 CRO 8.14 
4 M55259 Dell Howard 04.04.1962 ROU 8.21 
5 M55102 Arčon Egon 28.11.1961 SLO 8.38 
6 M55329 Filipović Srđan 15.12.1961 SRB 8.43 
7 M55011 Murat Saglam 01.06.1961 TUR 8.53 
8 M55351 Lazić Boško 03.02.1961 SRB 8.62 
9 M55194 Hristov Petyo 27.03.1960 BUL 8.68 

10 M55019 Ali Cerrahoglu 23.06.1960 TUR 8.86 
11 M55191 Tonev Tihomir 26.06.1960 BUL 8.92 
12 M55034 Ali Kara 24.02.1959 TUR 8.93 
 M55135 Chatziathanasiou Symeon 13.02.1961 GRE DNS 
 M55312 Xamouroudis Konstantinos 20.01.1961 GRE DNS 
 M55098 Šimšič Milosav 24.05.1960 SLO DNS 
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60m 
 

M50  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat  1     

1 M50130 Chatzinikolaou Nikolaos 27.12.1966 GRE 8.11 
2 M50140 Smyrnakis Michalis 02.12.1967 GRE 8.23 
3 M50349 Kubat Andrija 03.02.1967 SRB 8.51 
4 M50212 Petkov Bozhidar 11.10.1967 BUL 8.57 
 M50186 Radev Dimcho 24.08.1967 BUL DNS 
      
  Heat 2     
1 M50211 Mitrofanov Svilen 19.10.1966 BUL 7.94 
2 M50245 Marinescu Daniel 05.08.1963 ROU 8.29 
3 M50018 İ Cem Yazicioglu 10.05.1966 TUR 8.34 
4 M50403 Timotijević Dejan 18.03.1964 SRB 8.90 
 M50361 Molnar Gabor Atila 09.10.1963 SRB DNS 



 

 

 
 

60m 
 

M50 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M50211 Mitrofanov Svilen 19.10.1966 BUL 7.94 
2 M50130 Chatzinikolaou Nikolaos 27.12.1966 GRE 8.11 
3 M50140 Smyrnakis Michalis 02.12.1967 GRE 8.23 
4 M50245 Marinescu Daniel 05.08.1963 ROU 8.29 
5 M50018 İ Cem Yazicioglu 10.05.1966 TUR 8.34 
6 M50349 Kubat Andrija 03.02.1967 SRB 8.51 
7 M50212 Petkov Bozhidar 11.10.1967 BUL 8.57 
8 M50403 Timotijević Dejan 18.03.1964 SRB 8.90 
 M50186 Radev Dimcho 24.08.1967 BUL DNS 
 M50361 Molnar Gabor Atila 09.10.1963 SRB DNS 



 

 

RESULTS 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m 
 

M45  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat  1     
1 M45195 Zhelev Zhivko 24.10.1972 BUL 7.43 
2 M45145 Argyropoulos Dionysis 04.08.1969 GRE 7.48 

3 M45142 Papatsikourakis Christos 27.08.1972 GRE 7.75 
7.746 

4 M45285 Lamaris Nikolaos 26.10.1970 GRE 7.76 
5 M45251 Dumitrescu Bogdan 01.06.1968 ROU 7.91 
 M45286 Kokkos Nikolaos 02.10.1969 GRE DNS 
 M45141 Τsiolis Kostas 17.05.1972 GRE DNS 
      
  Heat  2     

1 M45002 Nuredtin Memur 25.01.1970 TUR 7.75 
7.745 

2 M45379 Rusov Dragiša 10.03.1972 SRB 8.22 
3 M45057 Dujić Franjo 08.05.1968 CRO 8.39 
4 M45277 Kadrić Elvir 30.10.1971 BIH 9.38 
 M45313 Papacharalampous Avraam 28.01.1972 GRE DNS 
 M45255 Olteanu Viorel 17.07.1970 ROU DNS 



 

 

 
 
 

 

60m 
 

M45 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M45195 Zhelev Zhivko 24.10.1972 BUL 7.43 
2 M45145 Argyropoulos Dionysis 04.08.1969 GRE 7.48 

3 M45002 Nuredtin Memur 25.01.1970 TUR 7.75 
7.745 

4 M45142 Papatsikourakis Christos 27.08.1972 GRE 7.75 
7.746 

5 M45285 Lamaris Nikolaos 26.10.1970 GRE 7.76 
6 M45251 Dumitrescu Bogdan 01.06.1968 ROU 7.91 
7 M45379 Rusov Dragiša 10.03.1972 SRB 8.22 
8 M45057 Dujić Franjo 08.05.1968 CRO 8.39 
9 M45277 Kadrić Elvir 30.10.1971 BIH 9.38 
 M45286 Kokkos Nikolaos 02.10.1969 GRE DNS 
 M45141 Τsiolis Kostas 17.05.1972 GRE DNS 
 M45313 Papacharalampous Avraam 28.01.1972 GRE DNS 
 M45255 Olteanu Viorel 17.07.1970 ROU DNS 
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60m 
 

M40  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat  1     
1 M40124 Giannadakis Nikolaos 25.01.1977 GRE 7.33 
2 M40146 Lepidas Georgios 25.07.1975 GRE 7.40 
3 M40127 Afroudakis Panayiotis 21.01.1977 GRE 7.61 
4 M40193 Stoyanov Marian 22.02.1976 BUL 7.76 
5 M40099 Klarič Aljaž 13.05.1976 SLO 7.82 
6 M40250 Nedelcu Constantin Catalin 24.02.1977 ROU 8.25 

      
  Heat  2    
1 M40154 Lourakis Dimitris 01.07.1973 GRE 8.40 
2 M40318 Babić Branislav 02.05.1973 SRB 8.63 
3 M40328 Dmitrović Vlade 28.05.1973 SRB 8.65 
4 M40393 Stojanović Milorad 07.12.1974 SRB 9.55 
5 M40054 Ećimović Vlatko 05.01.1974 CRO 9.70 
 M40294 Koutsionas Alexandros 20.07.1974 GRE DNS 



 

 

 
 
 

60m 
 

M40 – SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M40124 Giannadakis Nikolaos 25.01.1977 GRE 7.33 
2 M40146 Lepidas Georgios 25.07.1975 GRE 7.40 
3 M40127 Afroudakis Panayiotis 21.01.1977 GRE 7.61 
4 M40193 Stoyanov Marian 22.02.1976 BUL 7.76 
5 M40099 Klarič Aljaž 13.05.1976 SLO 7.82 
6 M40250 Nedelcu Constantin Catalin 24.02.1977 ROU 8.25 
7 M40154 Lourakis Dimitris 01.07.1973 GRE 8.40 
8 M40318 Babić Branislav 02.05.1973 SRB 8.63 
9 M40328 Dmitrović Vlade 28.05.1973 SRB 8.65 

10 M40393 Stojanović Milorad 07.12.1974 SRB 9.55 
11 M40054 Ećimović Vlatko 05.01.1974 CRO 9.70 
 M40294 Koutsionas Alexandros 20.07.1974 GRE DNS 
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60m 
 

M35  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat  1     
1 M35236 Dragut Razvan 10.12.1978 ROU 7.43 
2 M35100 Lorenčič Aleksander 06.01.1981 SLO 7.68 
3 M35200 Penov Nikolay 16.09.1982 BUL 7.69 
4 M35033 Ercin  Kulac 26.10.1979 TUR 7.71 
5 M35199 Pavlov Slavi 19.05.1980 BUL 7.83 
6 M35240 Lungu Ioan Adrian 01.02.1982 ROU 8.41 
7 M35367 Ostojić Dalibor 06.04.1982 SRB 8.70 

      
  Heat  2     
1 M35237 Nisu Silviu 04.08.1978 ROU 7.36 
2 M35172 Bozukov Mihail 08.02.1979 BUL 7.51 
3 M35319 Babić Milorad 27.04.1978 SRB 8.15 

4 M35256 Dodu  Mihai Iulian 11.04.1980 ROU 8.24 
8.235 

5 M35382 Sergej Elola Šarić 11.04.1982 SRB 8.24 
8.239 

 M35386 Srećković Vladan 19.02.1980 SRB DNS 



 

 

 
 

60m 
 

M35 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M35237 Nisu Silviu 04.08.1978 ROU 7.36 
2 M35236 Dragut Razvan 10.12.1978 ROU 7.43 
3 M35172 Bozukov Mihail 08.02.1979 BUL 7.51 
4 M35100 Lorenčič Aleksander 06.01.1981 SLO 7.68 
5 M35200 Penov Nikolay 16.09.1982 BUL 7.69 
6 M35033 Ercin  Kulac 26.10.1979 TUR 7.71 
7 M35199 Pavlov Slavi 19.05.1980 BUL 7.83 
8 M35319 Babić Milorad 27.04.1978 SRB 8.15 

9 M35256 Dodu  Mihai Iulian 11.04.1980 ROU 8.24 
8.235 

10 M35382 Sergej Elola Šarić 11.04.1982 SRB 8.24 
8.239 

11 M35240 Lungu Ioan Adrian 01.02.1982 ROU 8.41 
12 M35367 Ostojić Dalibor 06.04.1982 SRB 8.70 
 M35386 Srećković Vladan 19.02.1980 SRB DNS 



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

W55 – W65  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W65    
1 W65024 Aysel Yildiz 29.08.1951 TUR 7:44.59 
2 W65219 Ster Maria 25.10.1952 ROU 7:46.30 
3 W65340 Jurišin Mira 06.07.1949 SRB 9:30.50 

  W60    
1 W60271 Milošević Anđelka 04.04.1957 MNE 7:43.03 

  W55    
1 W55157 Vaina Athina 08.12.1959 GRE 7:35.84 
2 W55336 Janković Snežana 12.10.1958 SRB 8:15.01 
3 W55384 Sokol Stojanka 02.08.1962 SRB 8:50.79 
 W55158 Tsachaki Ariadni 02.11.1959 GRE DNS 
 W55161 Nikokyraki Eleni 16.04.1958 GRE DNS 



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

W45 – W50  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W50    
1 W50025 Sevim Dokuzlar 30.10.1964 TUR 5:52.19 
2 W50293 Papakonstantinou Aggeliki 22.01.1965 GRE 7:40.15 

  W45    
1 W45372 Pilipović Smilja 02.03.1973 SRB 5:45.35 
2 W45288 Maragianni 25.11.1972 GRE 5:57.50 
3 W45229 Dobrea Ionela 12.12.1968 ROU 6:32.38 
4 W45222 Facaoaru Mioara 12.11.1972 ROU 7:06.02 
5 W45160 Mpeladaki Antonia 23.05.1969 GRE 7:30.04 



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

W35 – W40  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W40    
1 W40213 Toteva Violeta 23.05.1974 BUL 5:40.24 
2 W40166 Asimakopoulou Panayiota 23.01.1974 GRE 5:42.33 
3 W40035 Gönül Babayigit İrez 10.01.1974 TUR 5:44.25 
4 W40159 Pitsikaki Dimokratia 26.06.1974 GRE 6:30.88 
5 W40163 Mylona Theologia-Maria 18.12.1975 GRE 7:19.97 

  W35    
1 W35270 Miladinović Rada 31.05.1979 MNE 6:15.01 



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

M70 - M80      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M70    
1 M70074 Jemenšek Silvester 12.10.1944 SLO 6:01.57 
2 M70252 Tanasie Marian 22.09.1947 ROU 6:42.03 
3 M70260 Vujičić Milan 24.02.1948 MNE 7:04.66 
4 M70183 Grozev Ivan 20.05.1946 BUL 7:52.22 
5 M70371 Petrović Milorad 25.07.1944 SRB 8:20.77 
 M70091 Savič Vladimir 24.03.1943 SLO DQ 163.6 

  M75    
1 M75402 Šljivić Aleksandar 22.07.1941 SRB 8:44.61 

  M80    
1 M80302 Dousis Panagiotis 23.09.1933 GRE 9:04.39 
2 M80317 Antonić Miloš 07.02.1936 SRB 9:31.65 
3 M80392 Stevanović Vlada 21.03.1934 SRB 12:06.54 
 M80071 Abramović Milan 21.10.1935 CRO DNS 



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

M60 – M65      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M60    
1 M60406 Trivunović Miloš 02.04.1956 SRB 5:16.65 
2 M60042 Durali Yildiz 18.06.1955 TUR 5:23.11 
3 M60276 Jakupović Ekrem 07.04.1953 BIH 5:36.68 
4 M60247 Benchea Joca Martin 20.02.1954 ROU 6:09.05 
 M60365 Orbovič Mirko 29.11.1956 SRB DNS 

  M65    
1 M65012 Mustafa Sevim 01.01.1953 TUR 6:05.76 
2 M65066 Starešinić Vlado 03.12.1948 CRO 6:06.69 
3 M65377 Radulović Radovan 23.01.1952 SRB 6:22.66 



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

M50 – M55      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M50    
1 M50274 Mahmić Nihad 17.08.1966 BIH 4:59.39 

2 M50150 Mavrogiannis Dimosthenis 23.02.1964 GRE 5:07.54 

3 M50269 Miladinović Slavoljub 15.11.1965 MNE 5:13.72 

4 M50060 Graberec Ivan 12.06.1964 CRO 6:09.11 

 M50073 Vrečko Janko 10.01.1968 SLO DNS 

  M55    

1 M55360 Minić Mirko 16.12.1959 SRB 5:00.97

2 M55076 Komel Brane 27.04.1962 SLO 5:03.31 

3 M55275 Kavaz Asim 04.01.1961 BIH 5:24.40

4 M55246 Pop Eugen 12.01.1959 ROU 5:40.00

5 M55366 Orbović Ljubiša 02.04.1959 SRB 5:51.59

 M55217 Kolev Hristo 27.01.1959 BUL DNS



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

M45    

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat 1    

1 M45232 Alexandrescu Mircea  Mihail 15.07.1972 ROU 4:37.04 

2 M45123 Anyfantakis Alexandros 30.07.1970 GRE 4:41.65 

3 M45291 Mpessas Andreas 26.06.1969 GRE 4:55.74 

4 M45261 Krcunović Dušan 03.10.1969 MNE 5:20.60 

5 M45055 Košić Krešimir 06.07.1972 CRO 5:23.03 

 M45168 Stefanov Blagovest 02.10.1970 BUL DNF 

 M45039 Utkuer Yaşar 17.04.1970 TUR DNS 

      

  Heat 2    
1 M45169 Chotov Krasimir 20.08.1972 BUL 4:31.91

2 M45041 Alpay Güneralp 16.08.1972 TUR 5:04.02 

3 M45262 Petrušić Veselin 16.09.1972 MNE 5:05.44

4 M45235 Csiszer Gabor Csongor 06.08.1972 ROU 5:16.54

5 M45056 Jerončić Renato-Zdenko 24.05.1968 CRO 5:32.02

 M45147 Yfantis Konstantinos 18.08.1969 GRE DNS

OC M45416 Wilmes Heiko 31.10.1969 GER 5:01.15



 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

M45 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M45169 Chotov Krasimir 20.08.1972 BUL 4:31.91

2 M45232 Alexandrescu Mircea  Mihail 15.07.1972 ROU 4:37.04 

3 M45123 Anyfantakis Alexandros 30.07.1970 GRE 4:41.65 

4 M45291 Mpessas Andreas 26.06.1969 GRE 4:55.74 

5 M45041 Alpay Güneralp 16.08.1972 TUR 5:04.02 

6 M45262 Petrušić Veselin 16.09.1972 MNE 5:05.44

7 M45235 Csiszer Gabor Csongor 06.08.1972 ROU 5:16.54

8 M45261 Krcunović Dušan 03.10.1969 MNE 5:20.60 

9 M45055 Košić Krešimir 06.07.1972 CRO 5:23.03 

10 M45056 Jerončić Renato-Zdenko 24.05.1968 CRO 5:32.02

 M45168 Stefanov Blagovest 02.10.1970 BUL DNF 

 M45039 Utkuer Yaşar 17.04.1970 TUR DNS 

 M45147 Yfantis Konstantinos 18.08.1969 GRE DNS

OC M45416 Wilmes Heiko 31.10.1969 GER 5:01.15



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

M40     

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M40273 Šuman Zaim 10.11.1976 BIH 4:26.44 
2 M40263 Koprivica Dragoljub 24.06.1973 MNE 4:29.29 
3 M40128 Konstantinidis Charalambos 01.06.1974 GRE 4:31.61 
4 M40331 Glavonjić Nenad 06.01.1975 SRB 4:37.27 
5 M40148 Kelmalis Alexandros 28.02.1977 GRE 4:49.93 
6 M40125 Filandarakis Michalis 22.12.1975 GRE 4:56.63 
7 M40410 Vrhovac Dalibor 29.09.1976 SRB 5:29.99 
8 M40053 Mihinjač Goran 16.04.1975 CRO 6:07.18 
 M40272 Bunić Slaviša 08.07.1976 BIH DNS 

OC M40318 Jakimovski Igor 29.08.1976 (OC) 4:29.54 



 

 

  

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1500m 
 

M35     

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M35395 Stošić Kristijan 24.05.1982 SRB 4:30.42 

2 M35126 Afroudakis Pantelis  07.01.1981 GRE 4:36.05 

3 M35139 Kontakas Antonis 27.04.1978 GRE 4:44.54 

4 M35268 Radojičić Dragutin 10.12.1981 MNE 4:47.40 

5 M35176 Chakurov Iliyan 08.01.1981 BUL 5:42.64 

6 M35355 Mačkić Nikola 01.04.1982 SRB 5:57.24 

 M35115 Majcen Peter 01.08.1979 SLO DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 
 

Triple Jump   
 

M65 - M80      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M80    

1 M80344 Kitić Cvetko 11.04.1936 SRB 6.90 
2 M80233 Ambrus Petru 11.10.1937 ROU 5.51 

  M70    

1 M70072 Kragelj Bogdan 15.02.1948 SLO 7.96 
2 M70252 Tanasie Marian 22.09.1947 ROU 7.68 
3 M70182 Genov Yordan 01.01.1946 BUL 7.24 
 M70068 Endrih Antun 10.04.1947 CRO NM 

  M65    

1 M65111 Pipan Drago 21.04.1951 SLO 8.65 
2 M65284 Kakogeorgos Panagiotis 12.07.1950 GRE 8.20 
 M65189 Zhelev Dimitar 09.01.1952 BUL DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 
 
 

 

High Jump    
 

W40 - W70       

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W70    

1 W70083 Čad Marjeta 22.01.1948 SLO 1.10 

  W60    

 W60309 Mparaki Theodora 19.07.1954 GRE NM 

  W50    

1 W50047 Prskalo Marija 08.12.1965 CRO 1.25 

  W45    

1 W45028 Aycan Kurtcan 22.05.1968 TUR 1.49 
2 W45075 Čalasan Grajžl Desa 07.06.1970 SLO 1.46 
3 W45043 Lukić Nataša 28.05.1969 CRO 1.34 
4 W45204 Misheva Sonya 06.04.1970 BUL 1.15 
 W45121 Breganski Mojca 23.09.1969 SLO DNS 
 W45224 Pasare Mihaela Georgiana 25.05.1972 ROU DNS 

  W40    

1 W40345 Kocić Snežana 09.02.1977 SRB 1.58 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

High Jump    
 

M60 - M80      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M80    

1 M80119 Sluga Marko 22.07.1935 SLO 1.15 

  M65    

1 M65137 Chatzivasiliou Georgios 24.01.1953 GRE 1.25 
2 M65322 Borovnjak Milovan 03.01.1953 SRB 1.05 
 M65189 Zhelev Dimitar 09.01.1952 BUL DNS 

  M60    

1 M60092 Prstec Miro 28.07.1956 SLO 1.49 
2 M60081 Mauko Zdravko 27.12.1956 SLO 1.49 
3 M60292 Chronis Georgios 24.04.1957 GRE 1.40 
4 M60013 Osman N. Tartilaci 11.05.1953 TUR 1.37 
5 M60258 Miron Alexandru 18.01.1955 ROU 1.31 
6 M60306 Xaimalas Panagiotis 01.01.1957 GRE 1.28 
7 M60378 Ristanović Miroljub 01.03.1955 SRB 1.15 
8 M60008 Mesut Yarin 12.02.1957 TUR 1.00 
8 M60391 Stevanović Ljuba 30.04.1957 SRB 1.00 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

Triple Jump 
 

W40 - W50      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W50    

1 W50045 Mrčić Ana 26.10.1967 CRO 8.91 

  W45    

1 W45075 Čalasan Grajžl Desa 07.06.1970 SLO 10.08 
2 W45173 Dimitrova Atanaska 21.09.1972 BUL 10.07 
3 W45028 Aycan Kurtcan 22.05.1968 TUR 9.46 
4 W45224 Pasare Mihaela Georgiana 25.05.1972 ROU 9.02 
5 W45078 Peček Ana 13.03.1968 SLO 8.28 
 W45021 Deniz Tanaydin 27.10.1969 TUR DNS 
 W45121 Breganski Mojca 23.09.1969 SLO DNS 

  W40    

1 W40404 Topić Biljana 17.10.1977 SRB 12.00 
 W40164 Anyfanti Elena 23.08.1976 GRE DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

High Jump    
 

M50 – M55      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M55    
1 M55019 Ali Cerrahoglu 23.06.1960 TUR 1.57 
2 M55281 Mićević Dejan 26.02.1963 BIH 1.54 
3 M55259 Dell Howard 04.04.1962 ROU 1.54 
4 M55063 Samac Branimir 11.05.1962 CRO 1.48 
5 M55356 Marković Dejan 14.02.1962 SRB 1.45 
6 M55312 Xamouroudis Konstantinos 20.01.1961 GRE 1.36 
  M50    
1 M50156 Farmakis Georgios 07.03.1965 GRE 1.80 
2 M50387 Stanković Aca 17.08.1967 SRB 1.72 
3 M50103 Zupančič ROUan 05.05.1964 SLO 1.60 
4 M50196 Kirov Konstantin 9.03.1968 BUL 1.57 
5 M50186 Radev Dimcho 24.8.1967 BUL 1.57 
6 M50197 Chilikov Alexy 02.03.1964 BUL 1.51 
7 M50006 Serifali Bulbul 19.08.1967 TUR 1.39 
8 M50113 Gril Damjan 04.08.1967 SLO 1.36 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

Triple Jump    
 

M50 - M60       

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M60    

1 M60081 Mauko Zdravko 27.12.1956 SLO 10.01 
2 M60265 Banjević Gojko 24.08.1953 MNE 9.55 
3 M60008 Mesut Yarin 12.02.1957 TUR 8.58 
4 M60363 Novaković Nebojša 28.02.1954 SRB 8.18 

  M55    

1 M55062 Zetić Berislav 12.09.1961 CRO 11.08 
2 M55063 Samac Branimir 11.05.1962 CRO 10.88 
3 M55351 Lazić Boško 03.02.1961 SRB 9.70 
4 M55034 Ali Kara 24.02.1959 TUR 8.50 

  M50    

1 M50249 Dobrescu Daniel 03.10.1967 ROU 11.03 
2 M50113 Gril Damjan 04.08.1967 SLO 9.35 
3 M50006 Serifali Bulbul 19.08.1967 TUR 9.33 
4 M50403 Timotijević Dejan 18.03.1964 SRB 9.31 
 M50058 Filipović Juraj 06.04.1966 CRO DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

High Jump    
 

M35 – M45      

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M45    

 M45405 Topić Dragutin 12.03.1971 SRB DNS 

  M40    

1 M40407 Ugrinović Ivan 20.10.1977 SRB 1.81 
2 M40016 Ercan Temel 02.01.1975 TUR 1.54 

  M35    

1 M35207 Tsvetkov Svetoslav 09.11.1978 BUL 1.75 
2 M35373 Popović Marko 15.07.1980 SRB 1.75 
3 M35105 Kozel Boštjan 15.02.1979 SLO 1.60 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 
 

Triple Jump    
 

M35 – M45       

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M45    

1 M45178 Radukanov Miroslav 04.04.1971 BUL 11.61 
2 M45153 Zaponis Panayiotis 06.04.1972 GRE 11.31 
3 M45285 Lamaris Nikolaos 26.10.1970 GRE 11.14 
4 M45077 Matijevič Mišo 27.04.1971 SLO 11.02 
5 M45142 Papatsikourakis Christos 27.08.1972 GRE 10.99 
 M45015 Yusuf Mol 06.02.1969 TUR NM 
 M45198 Hristov Vladimir 16.10.1972 BUL DNS 
 M45405 Topić Dragutin 12.03.1971 SRB DNS 

  M40    

1 M40397 Stupar Dušan 09.07.1973 SRB 10.12 
2 M40154 Lourakis Dimitris 01.07.1973 GRE 10.04 
3 M40318 Babić Branislav 02.05.1973 SRB 9.14 

  M35    

1 M35248 Teodorescu Cristian Danut 26.02.1979 ROU 12.30 
2 M35315 Antić Dušan 13.10.1978 SRB 11.31 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

  
400m W65 – W75  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W75    

1 W75220 Ene Maria 24.11.1938 ROU 1:44.97 
2 W75032 Fehime Ozkan 01.07.1939 TUR 2:07.83 

  W65    

1 W65024 Aysel Yildiz 29.08.1951 TUR 1:48.37 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

  
400m W60 – W55  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  W60    

1 W60327 Disić Verica 04.12.1956 SRB 1:24.31 
2 W60030 Nursel Çakmak 01.01.1956 TUR 1:30.00 
3 W60271 Milošević Andjelka 04.04.1957 MNE 1:38.44 
4 W60036 Sevil Yildirim 06.02.1957 TUR 1:46.80 
5 W60049 Božić Đurđica 12.03.1957 CRO 1:53.97 

  W55    

1 W55108 Blatnik Zvonka 09.03.1961 SLO 1:15.42 
2 W55157 Vaina Athina 08.12.1959 GRE 1:42.64 
3 W55158 Tsachaki Ariadni 02.11.1959 GRE 1:50.47 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
400m W50  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat 1    
1 W50025 Sevim Dokuzlar 30.10.1964 TUR 1:10.30 
2 W50026 Birsen Kiliç 30.11.1965 TUR 1:16.26 
3 W50401 Šćekiš Aštalkovski Dijana 20.11.1967 SRB 1:48.82 
  Heat 2    
1 W50330 Gajić Vesna 21.04.1967 SRB 1:09.26 
2 W50031 Fatma Anter 30.04.1965 TUR 1:10.73 
 W50046 Novosel Renata 28.11.1967 CRO DNS 



 

 

 
 

  
400m W50 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 W50330 Gajić Vesna 21.04.1967 SRB 1:09.26 
2 W50025 Sevim Dokuzlar 30.10.1964 TUR 1:10.30 
3 W50031 Fatma Anter 30.04.1965 TUR 1:10.73 
4 W50026 Birsen Kiliç 30.11.1965 TUR 1:16.26 
5 W50401 Šćekiš Aštalkovski Dijana 20.11.1967 SRB 1:48.82 
 W50046 Novosel Renata 28.11.1967 CRO DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

  
400m W45  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 W45165 Daftsou Anna 25.10.1970 GRE 1:06.34 
2 W45188 Nikolova Karolina 15.08.1970 BUL 1:09.14 
3 W45364 Odri Višnja 24.12.1972 SRB 1:13.22 
 W45288 Maragianni 25.11.1972 GRE DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

  
400m W40  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 W40090 Pajk Lidija 20.03.1975 SLO 1:09.09 
2 W40035 Gönül Babayigit İrez 10.01.1974 TUR 1:13.98 
3 W40159 Pitsikaki Dimokratia 26.06.1974 GRE 1:29.76 
4 W40163 Mylona Theologia-Maria 18.12.1975 GRE 1:34.83 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

  
400m M80-M85  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M85    
1 M85131 Chatziemmanouil Kostas 25.01.1929 GRE 2:01.51 
2 M85112 Rant Miroslav 06.07.1931 SLO 2:16.15 
      
  M80    
 M80071 Abramović Milan 21.10.1935 CRO DNS 
      



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
400m M70  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat 1    
1 M70069 Poznanović Branislav 12.05.1946 CRO 1:18.94 
2 M70324 Čiča Branko 07.10.1946 SRB 1:25.68 
3 M70151 Maravelias Vassilis 15.08.1944 GRE 1:25.83 
4 M70180 Blagoev Georgi 29.07.1945 BUL 1:27.66 
      
  Heat 2    
1 M70264 Sekulić Lazar 04.03.1948 MNE 1:18.21 
2 M70182 Genov Yordan 01.01.1946 BUL 1:19.54 
3 M70070 Lukač Nikola 25.05.1944 CRO 1:28.93 



 

 

 
 

  
400m M70 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M70264 Sekulić Lazar 04.03.1948 MNE 1:18.21 
2 M70069 Poznanović Branislav 12.05.1946 CRO 1:18.94 
3 M70182 Genov Yordan 01.01.1946 BUL 1:19.54 
4 M70324 Čiča Branko 07.10.1946 SRB 1:25.68 
5 M70151 Maravelias Vassilis 15.08.1944 GRE 1:25.83 
6 M70180 Blagoev Georgi 29.07.1945 BUL 1:27.66 
7 M70070 Lukač Nikola 25.05.1944 CRO 1:28.93 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 

  
400m M65  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M65088 Nikolič Drago 05.05.1951 SLO 1:04.50 
2 M65412 Vukićević Milovan 14.08.1951 SRB 1:09.60 
3 M65242 Baluta Constantin 06.07.1950 ROU 1:36.39 
 M65067 Krešić Božidar Deodat 18.05.1949 CRO DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
400m M60 – M55  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M60    
1 M60133 Kommatas Konstantinos 26.10.1956 GRE 1:03.39 
2 M60132 Agros Odysseas 30.10.1957 GRE 1:04.92 
 M60013 Osman N. Tartilaci 11.05.1953 TUR DNF 
 M60365 Orbovič Mirko 29.11.1956 SRB DNS 
      
  Heat 1    
  M60    
1 M60190 Petkov Stefan 14.10.1957 BUL 1:04.40 
2 M60241 Ciocov Branislav 02.06.1957 ROU 1:06.42 
  M55    
1 M55217 Kolev Hristo 27.01.1959 BUL 1:05.10 
 M55385 Solar Zoran 17.05.1959 SRB DNS 
      
  Heat 2    
1 M55134 Skordilis Spyridon  10.07.1960 GRE 1:01.92 
2 M55107 Božiček Marko 01.02.1962 SLO 1:02.63 
3 M55398 Subotić Milan 04.08.1962 SRB 1:04.15 
4 M55011 Murat Saglam 01.06.1961 TUR 1:06.85 
      
  Heat 3    
1 M55360 Minić Mirko 16.12.1959 SRB 1:04.45 
2 M55321 Blagić Dragiša 31.08.1962 SRB 1:05.14 
3 M55004 Ahmet Goncu 28.12.1962 TUR 1:05.80 
4 M55358 Mihailović Miroslav 12.02.1960 SRB 1:23.20 



 

 

 
 
 

  
400m  M60 – M55 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M60 - SUMMARY    
1 M60133 Kommatas Konstantinos 26.10.1956 GRE 1:03.39 
2 M60190 Petkov Stefan 14.10.1957 BUL 1:04.40 
3 M60132 Agros Odysseas 30.10.1957 GRE 1:04.92 
4 M60241 Ciocov Branislav 02.06.1957 ROU 1:06.42 
 M60013 Osman N. Tartilaci 11.05.1953 TUR DNF 
 M60365 Orbovič Mirko 29.11.1956 SRB DNS 
      
  M55 - SUMMARY    
1 M55134 Skordilis Spyridon  10.07.1960 GRE 1:01.92 
2 M55107 Božiček Marko 01.02.1962 SLO 1:02.63 
3 M55398 Subotić Milan 04.08.1962 SRB 1:04.15 
4 M55360 Minić Mirko 16.12.1959 SRB 1:04.45 
5 M55217 Kolev Hristo 27.01.1959 BUL 1:05.10 
6 M55321 Blagić Dragiša 31.08.1962 SRB 1:05.14 
7 M55004 Ahmet Goncu 28.12.1962 TUR 1:05.80 
8 M55011 Murat Saglam 01.06.1961 TUR 1:06.85 
9 M55358 Mihailović Miroslav 12.02.1960 SRB 1:23.20 
 M55385 Solar Zoran 17.05.1959 SRB DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 

  
400m M50 - M45    

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M50    
1 M50059 Ledić Kruno 14.11.1964 CRO 59.85 
 M50170 Klyavkov Mitko 13.05.1966 BUL DNS 
 M50038 Mehmet Tombul 24.07.1965 TUR DNS 
      
  Heat 1    
  M50    
 M50150 Mavrogiannis Dimosthenis 23.02.1964 GRE DNS 

OC M50417 Macgowan Laurence 09.02.1968 IRL DNF 
  M45    
1 M45057 Dujić Franjo 08.05.1968 CRO 1:01.45 
2 M45171 Petkov Nikola 06.06.1969 BUL 1:06.52 
      

  Heat 2     

1 M45255 Olteanu Viorel 17.07.1970 ROU 59.14 
2 M45379 Rusov Dragiša 10.03.1972 SRB 59.69 
3 M45400 Šapić Darko 16.07.1972 SRB 1:00.06 
 M45314 Anić Ivan 25.04.1970. SRB DQ 163.5 (c)

      

  Heat 3    
1 M45149 Kontonis Dionysis 06.02.1969 GRE 57.88 
2 M45399 Šahurić Robert 11.07.1972 SRB 1:03.68 
3 M45261 Krcunović Dušan 03.10.1969 MNE 1:07.82 
4 M45216 Petrov Petar 25.05.1971 BUL 1:15.25 
      
  Heat 4    
 M45141 Τsiolis Kostas 17.05.1972 GRE DNS 
 M45002 Nuredtin Memur 25.01.1970 TUR DNS 
 M45286 Kokkos Nikolaos 02.10.1969 GRE DNS 



 

 

 
 
 

  
400m M50 - M45  - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  M50 - SUMMARY    
1 M50059 Ledić Kruno 14.11.1964 CRO 59.85 
 M50170 Klyavkov Mitko 13.05.1966 BUL DNS 
 M50038 Mehmet Tombul 24.07.1965 TUR DNS 
 M50150 Mavrogiannis Dimosthenis 23.02.1964 GRE DNS 

OC M50417 Macgowan Laurence 09.02.1968 IRL DNF 
      
  M45 - SUMMARY    
1 M45149 Kontonis Dionysis 06.02.1969 GRE 57.88 
2 M45255 Olteanu Viorel 17.07.1970 ROU 59.14 
3 M45379 Rusov Dragiša 10.03.1972 SRB 59.69 
4 M45400 Šapić Darko 16.07.1972 SRB 1:00.06 
5 M45057 Dujić Franjo 08.05.1968 CRO 1:01.45 
6 M45399 Šahurić Robert 11.07.1972 SRB 1:03.68 
7 M45171 Petkov Nikola 06.06.1969 BUL 1:06.52 
8 M45261 Krcunović Dušan 03.10.1969 MNE 1:07.82 
9 M45216 Petrov Petar 25.05.1971 BUL 1:15.25 
 M45314 Anić Ivan 25.04.1970. SRB DQ 163.5 (c)

 M45141 Τsiolis Kostas 17.05.1972 GRE DNS 
 M45002 Nuredtin Memur 25.01.1970 TUR DNS 
 M45286 Kokkos Nikolaos 02.10.1969 GRE DNS 



 

 

 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
400m M40  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat 1    
1 M40295 Armaos Ioulios 04.04.1977 GRE 56.76 
2 M40362 Nešović Dragan 23.11.1977 SRB 57.10 
3 M40079 Kocjančič Rok 04.09.1974 SLO 57.29 
4 M40099 Klarič Aljaž 13.05.1976 SLO 57.45 

      

  Heat 2    
1 M40380 Savić Miloš 24.09.1973 SRB 58.70 
2 M40155  Kanellopoulos Vassilis 04.08.1974 GRE 1:08.99 
 M40148 Kelmalis Alexandros 28.02.1977 GRE DNS 
 M40397 Stupar Dušan 09.07.1973 SRB DNS 
      
  Heat 3    
 M40250 Nedelcu Constantin Catalin 24.02.1977 ROU DNS 
 M40154 Lourakis Dimitris 01.07.1973 GRE DNS 
 M40294 Koutsionas Alexandros 20.07.1974 GRE DNS 
 M40350 Kunarec Slaviša 03.03.1974 SRB DNS 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
400m M40 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M40295 Armaos Ioulios 04.04.1977 GRE 56.76 
2 M40362 Nešović Dragan 23.11.1977 SRB 57.10 
3 M40079 Kocjančič Rok 04.09.1974 SLO 57.29 
4 M40099 Klarič Aljaž 13.05.1976 SLO 57.45 
5 M40380 Savić Miloš 24.09.1973 SRB 58.70 
6 M40155  Kanellopoulos Vassilis 04.08.1974 GRE 1:08.99 
 M40148 Kelmalis Alexandros 28.02.1977 GRE DNS 
 M40397 Stupar Dušan 09.07.1973 SRB DNS 
 M40250 Nedelcu Constantin Catalin 24.02.1977 ROU DNS 
 M40154 Lourakis Dimitris 01.07.1973 GRE DNS 
 M40294 Koutsionas Alexandros 20.07.1974 GRE DNS 
 M40350 Kunarec Slaviša 03.03.1974 SRB DNS 



 

 

 

RESULTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
400m M35  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

  Heat 1    
1 M35176 Chakurov Iliyan 08.01.1981 BUL 1:01.89 
2 M35367 Ostojić Dalibor 06.04.1982 SRB 1:03.51 
3 M35105 Kozel Boštjan 15.02.1979 SLO 1:04.80 

      

  Heat 2    
1 M35290 Kyriakos Ioannis 09.02.1979 GRE 55.76 
2 M35268 Radojičić Dragutin 10.12.1981 MNE 57.42 
3 M35199 Pavlov Slavi 19.05.1980 BUL 58.75 

OC M27419 Subotić Marko 27.06.1990 SRB 56.73 



 

 

 
 
 

  
400m M35 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 M35290 Kyriakos Ioannis 09.02.1979 GRE 55.76 
2 M35268 Radojičić Dragutin 10.12.1981 MNE 57.42 
3 M35199 Pavlov Slavi 19.05.1980 BUL 58.75 
4 M35176 Chakurov Iliyan 08.01.1981 BUL 1:01.89 
5 M35367 Ostojić Dalibor 06.04.1982 SRB 1:03.51 
6 M35105 Kozel Boštjan 15.02.1979 SLO 1:04.80 

OC M27419 Subotić Marko 27.06.1990 SRB 56.73 



 

 

 

Relay 4x200m  
 

W55-64       

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Country Results 

1 
W60036, 
W65024, 
W60020, 
W60030 

TURKEY 
Sevil Yildirim  
Aysel Yildiz  
Kamuran Sonmez  
Nursel Çakmak  

TUR 2:49.24 

2 
W55157 
W60062 
W55158 
W60296 

GREECE 
Vaina Athina  
Ieronymaki  Evanthia  
Tsachaki Ariadni  
Tzanou Maria  

GRE 3:07.42 



 

 

 

Relay 4x200m  
 

W45-54   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Country Results 

1 
W50330 
W45372 
W45409 
W45364 

SERBIA 
Gajić Vesna  
Pilipović Smilja  
Vraneš Tatjana  
Odri Višnja 

SRB 2:00.93 

2 
W45165 
W50167 
W45288 
W50310 

GREECE 
Daftsou Anna  
Mouratidou Maria  
C. Maragianni  
Dimitropoulou Chrysoula  

GRE 2:14.82 

3 
W45229 
W45224 
W55230 
W45222 

ROMANIA 
Dobrea Ionela  
Pasare Mihaela Georgiana 
Militaru Daniela  
Facaoaru Mioara  

ROU 2:30.45 

 
W50026 
W50025 
W45021 
W50031 

TURKEY 
Birsen Kiliç  
Sevim Dokuzlar 
Deniz Tanaydin  
Fatma Anter  

TUR DNS 



 

 

 

Relay 4x200m  
 

W35-44   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Country Results 

1 
W40352 
W40345 

 
 W40394 

SERBIA 
Lekić Aranđelović Ivana 
Kocić Snežana  
Džokić Maja, 
Stojanović Olivera  

SRB 2:09.65 

2 
W35040 
W40029 
W35027 
W40035 

TURKEY 
Gulçin Güreşçi  
Gonca Elmali  
Tugba Güneş  
Gönül Babayigit İrez  

TUR 2:14.70 



 

 

 

Relay 4x200m  
 

M65-74   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results 

1 
M65283 
M65284 
M65137 
M65152 

GREECE 
Charalabides Paulos  
Kakogeorgos Panagiotis  
Chatzivasiliou Georgios  
Choulidis Ioannis   

GRE 2:14.11 

2 
M70070 
M65066 
M70068 
M70069 

CROATIA 
Lukač Nikola  
Starešinić Vlado  
Endrih Antun  
Poznanović Berislav  

CRO 2:26.01 



 

 

 

Relay 4x200m  
 

M55-64   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Country Results 

1 
M55009 
M55011 
M55034 
M65001 

TURKEY 
Cumhur Can  
Murat Saglam  
Ali Kara  
Ercan Ozkan  

TUR 1:52.90 

2 
M55321 
M55351 
M55385 
M60406 

SERBIA 
Blagić Dragiša  
Lazić Boško  
Solar Zoran, 
Trivunović Miloš  

SRB 1:55.21 

3 
M55134 
M60133 
M60292 
M60132 

GREECE 
Skordilis Spyridon  
Kommatas Konstantinos  
Chronis Georgios  
Agros Odysseas  

GRE 1:55.78 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Relay 4x200m  
 

M45-54   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Country Results 

  Heat 1   

1 
M45379 
M45399 
M45400 
M50387 

SERBIA 
Rusov Dragiša  
Šahurić Robert  
Šapić Darko 
Stanković Aca  

SRB 1:48.21 

2 
M45253 
M50249 
M45255 
M45251 

ROMANIA 
Zaharia Horatio Carol           YC 125.5 
Dobrescu Daniel  
Olteanu Viorel  
Dumitrescu Bogdan  

ROU 1:48.26 

3 
M45015 
M55004 
M50018 
M45002 

TURKEY 
Yusuf Mol  
Ahmet Goncu  
İ Cem Yazicioglu 
Nuredtin Memur  

TUR 1:51.08 

  Heat 2   

1 
M45285 
M50130 
M45149 
M45145 

GREECE 
Lamaris Nikolaos                        
Chatzinikolaou Nikolaos  
Kontonis Dionysis  
Argyropoulos Dionysis  

GRE 1:43.49 

2 
M45171 

 
M50211 
M45195 

BULGARIA 
Nikola Petkov 
Latin Petrov 
Svilen Mitrofanov 
Zhivko Zhelev 

BUL 1:44.87 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Relay 4x200m  
 

M45-54 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Country Results 

1 
M45285 
M50130 
M45149 
M45145 

GREECE 
Lamaris Nikolaos                        
Chatzinikolaou Nikolaos  
Kontonis Dionysis  
Argyropoulos Dionysis  

GRE 1:43.49 

2 
M45171 

 
M50211 
M45195 

BULGARIA 
Nikola Petkov 
Latin Petrov 
Svilen Mitrofanov 
Zhivko Zhelev 

BUL 1:44.87 

3 
M45379 
M45399 
M45400 
M50387 

SERBIA 
Rusov Dragiša  
Šahurić Robert  
Šapić Darko 
Stanković Aca  

SRB 1:48.21 

4 
M45253 
M50249 
M45255 
M45251 

ROMANIA 
Zaharia Horatio Carol           YC 125.5 
Dobrescu Daniel  
Olteanu Viorel  
Dumitrescu Bogdan  

ROU 1:48.26 

5 
M45015 
M55004 
M50018 
M45002 

TURKEY 
Yusuf Mol  
Ahmet Goncu  
İ Cem Yazicioglu 
Nuredtin Memur  

TUR 1:51.08 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Relay 4x200m  
 

M35-44   

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Country Results 

  Heat 1   

1 
M35236 
M40250 
M35256 
M35237 

ROMANIA 
Dragut Razvan  
Nedelcu Constantin Catalin  
Dodu  Mihai Iulian  
Nisu Silviu  

ROU 1:42.81 

2 
M40362 
M40331 
M40380 
M40397 

SERBIA 
Nešović Dragan  
Glavonjić Nenad  
Savić Miloš  
Stupar Dušan  

SRB 1:45.61 

OC 
M40154 
M40148 
M50140 
M40155 

GREECE 
Lourakis Dimitris 
Kelmalis Alexandros 
Smyrnakis Michalis  
Kanellopoulos Vassilis  

GRE 1:49.50 

  Heat 2   

1 
M40127 
M40146 
M35290 
M40124 

GREECE 
Afroudakis Panayiotis  
Lepidas Georgios  
Kyriakos Ioannis  
Giannadakis Nikolaos  

GRE 1:39.56 

2 
M40193 
M35199 
M35200 
M35172 

BULGARIA 
Stoyanov Marian 
Pavlov Slavi 
Penov Nikolay 
Bozukov Mihail 

BUL 1:40.24 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Relay 4x200m  
 

M35-44 - SUMMARY  

Place 
Start 

number Surname / Name Country Results 

1 
M40127 
M40146 
M35290 
M40124 

GREECE 
Afroudakis Panayiotis  
Lepidas Georgios  
Kyriakos Ioannis  
Giannadakis Nikolaos  

GRE 1:39.56 

2 
M40193 
M35199 
M35200 
M35172 

BULGARIA 
Stoyanov Marian 
Pavlov Slavi 
Penov Nikolay 
Bozukov Mihail 

BUL 1:40.24 

3 
M35236 
M40250 
M35256 
M35237 

ROMANIA 
Dragut Razvan  
Nedelcu Constantin Catalin  
Dodu  Mihai Iulian  
Nisu Silviu  

ROU 1:42.81 

4 
M40362 
M40331 
M40380 
M40397 

SERBIA 
Nešović Dragan  
Glavonjić Nenad  
Savić Miloš  
Stupar Dušan  

SRB 1:45.61 

OC 
M40154 
M40148 
M50140 
M40155 

GREECE 
Lourakis Dimitris 
Kelmalis Alexandros 
Smyrnakis Michalis  
Kanellopoulos Vassilis  

GRE 1:49.50 
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